
BREWED COFFEE

Night Owl, Light
Bon Fire, Medium
Big Chair Bold, Dark
Lazy River, Decaf

CUB
2.19

WOLF
2.59

LODGE
2.99

2.19 2.59 2.99
2.19 2.59 2.99
2.19 2.59 2.99

ESPRESSO DRINKS

Espresso Shot
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte
Caramel Macchiato
Espresso Con Panna
Espresso Macchiato
Espresso Americano
Cafe Mocha

CUB
2.29

WOLF
2.79

LODGE
2.99

3.79 4.39 4.99
3.79 4.39 4.99
4.49 4.99 5.29
2.69 2.89 3.29
3.59 4.19 4.99
2.49 2.99 3.19
4.49 4.99 5.29

HOT SPECIALTY BEVERAGES

Matcha Tea Latte
Chai Tea Latte
London Fog
Hot Chocolate
Gourmet Tea
Orange Pekoe Tea

CUB
4.95

WOLF
5.45

LODGE
5.75

3.79 4.79 4.99
3.99 4.49 4.99
3.19 3.69 3.99
2.69 2.69 2.69
2.29 2.29 2.29

ADD ONS
Espresso Shot
Flavour Shot
Salted Caramel, Maple Spice, Caramel, Vanilla,
Spiced Brown Sugar

2.29
.99

ADULT BEVERAGES (SERVED DAILY AFTER 9AM)

Alpha Coffee
Baileys, Bushmills Whiskey, Kahluha, Grand Marnier

Canned Beer
Craft Beer

1 oz
7.99

2 oz
10.99

8.99
9.99

Wine by the Glass
Bottle of Wine
Brunch Mimosa

  5 oz
8.99

9 oz
13.99
34.99
12.99



BLENDED BEVERAGES
Green Machine
Very Berry
Tropical Mango
Caramel Macchiato

6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99

LODGE CRAFTED SWEETS
Featured Danish
Chocolate Dipped Strawberry
Keto Protein Bar
Specialty Loaf
Featured Scone
Giant Cookie

4.99
4.99
4.99
3.25
2.99
3.99

COLD BEVERAGES
Nitro Cold Brew Coffee (20 oz)
Nitro Cold Brew Feature (20 oz)
Iced Coffee
Brown Sugar Oat Americano
Bottled Water
Bottled Juice
Bottled Pop
Juice Box
Milk Shake
Small Milk
Large Milk

5.99
5.99
3.99
5.29
2.99
3.25
3.25
1.99
3.99
2.99
3.99

BREAKFAST
Fruit & Yogurt
Cereal & Milk Combo
Yogurt Parfait
Chocolate Croissant
Cheese Croissant
Cinnamon Bun
Lodge Crafted Muffin
Flaky Croissant
Whole Fruit

5.99
4.99
4.29
3.99
3.99
3.99
2.99
2.99
1.99




